
STOCK 120 | 120 STOCK - 1

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2
ROUND 
TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS

950 Tate McQuestion 10 10 20 25 45

181 Jackson Baker 9 9 18 22 40

719 Ryker Macmasters 8 10 18 20 38

319 Chase Clark 10 8 18 18 36

8 Hudson Pritchard 9 7 16 16 32

881 Harper Johnston 7 9 16 15 31

811 Mason Lessard 8 7 15 13 28

224 Wayne Clelland 6 8 14 14 28

423 Wade Rozeboom 7 6 13 12 25

510 Atlas Trusz 5 6 11 11 22

255 Kensley Harper 6 5 11 10 21

120 - PRO 206 (6-10)

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2
ROUND 
TOTALS TOTAL PTS

818 Kolton love 10 9 19 19

88 Vincenzo Diorio 9 10 19 19

181 Jackson Baker 8 8 16 16

728 Joseph Bidinot 7 7 14 14

318 Oaklyn Strachan 6 6 12 12

129 Deegan Sudsbury 5 5 10 10

828 Karson Love 4 4 8 8

507 Jade Bidinot DNS DNS 0 0

JR GIRLS 9-13

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2
ROUND 
TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS

124 Dylan Sabourin 9 9 18 25 43

16 Eva Gifford 10 10 20 22 42

100 Tess Stone 8 7 15 20 35

906 Jezabel Munford 7 6 13 18 31

33 Paisley Rhine 6 8 14 16 30

099 Emma Honeycutt 5 5 10 15 25



STOCK 200 6-8 | NOVICE 200 - 1

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2
ROUND 
TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS

620 Jacob Meyer 10 10 20 25 45

980 Rogen Conaway 8 10 18 22 40

334 Carmyn Clelland 8 8 16 20 36

818 Kolton Love 10 10 20 18 38

723 Tucker Atkinson 6 9 15 16 31

88 Vincenzo Diorio 5 9 14 15 29

111 Connor Brevik 8 8 16 11 27

816 William Mulvihil 9 8 17 9 26

506 Hudson Trusz 6 7 13 13 26

4 Wyatt Jobst 7 7 14 12 26

254 Rylan Harper 9 2 11 14 25

13 Logun Deprez 7 7 14 10 24

123 Joshua Burns 10 6 16 7 23

666 Ben Burns 9 9 18 DQ 18

719 Ryker Macmasters 3 5 8 8 16

209 Brody McGlynn 6 6 12 0 12

7 Emmett Jobst 5 5 10 0 10

319 Chase Clark 3 6 9 0 9

33 Jake Deprez 4 5 9 0 9

129 Deegan Sudsbury 5 3 8 0 8

728 Joseph Bidinot 7 DNS 7 0 7

629 Hannah Roy 3 4 7 0 7

117 Jack Perras 4 2 6 0 6

703 Hunter Sterle-Moran 2 4 6 0 6

605 Brock Morton 2 4 6 0 6

512 Konnor Dickman 2 3 5 0 5

23 Mallory Slivinski 4 1 5 0 5

558 Weston Dafoe 1 1 2 0 2

917 Kane Oglestone 1 1 2 0 2

111H Hunter Atwood DNS DNS 0 0 0

120 IMPROVED | 120 STOCK -2

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2
ROUND 
TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS

506 Hudson Trusz 10 9 19 25 44

318 Oaklyn Strachan 10 8 18 20 38

88 Vincenzo Diorio 8 10 18 22 40

129 Deegan Sudsbury 9 8 17 18 35

220 Griffin Cody 9 6 15 16 31

828 Karson Love 8 10 18 15 33

881 Harper Johnston 7 9 16 10 26

08 Hudson Pritchard 6 8 14 12 26

558 Weston Dafoe 6 7 13 13 26

181 Jackson Baker 7 5 12 14 26

512 Konnor Dickman 5 6 11 11 22



STOCK 200 9-12 | NOVICE 200 - 2 - Unofficial Results

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2
ROUND 
TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS

115 Colter Cody 9 10 19 25 44

401 Connor Muir 10 9 19 22 41

109 Rene Chartrand 10 10 20 20 40

507 Jade Bidinot 8 8 16 16 32

666 Ben Burns 7 9 16 15 31

404 Gaige Kempton 7 7 14 14 28

980 Rogen Conaway 5 5 10 13 23

254 Rylan Harper 8 7 15 12 27

703 Kaden Sterle-Moran 5 5 10 11 21

001 Carter Vaughn 6 8 14 10 24

114 Kayden Sabourin 7 8 15 9 24

728 Joseph Bidinot 6 3 9 8 17

620 Jacob Meyer 9 9 18 7 25

88 Vincenzo Diorio 4 7 11 DNS 11

100 Tess Stone 10 10 20 18 38

68 Rider Kimble 8 6 14 0 14

624 Brock Wilson 9 1 10 0 10

339 Knox Breen 6 4 10 0 10

111 Connor Brevik 3 6 9 0 9

11 Luke Deprez 5 4 9 0 9

22 Mia Slivinski 3 5 8 0 8

710 Adrian Rea 4 4 8 0 8

02 Joseph Herman 2 6 8 0 8

959 Braelyn Dafoe 4 2 6 0 6

558 Weston Dafoe 3 3 6 0 6

201 Grant Perovich 2 2 4 0 4

815 Brooke Lee 1 3 4 0 4

117 Jack Perras 2 DNS 2 0 2

JR 10-13 | JR/NOVICE 10-15

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2
ROUND 
TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS

100 Trey Doran 10 10 20 22 42

89 Charlie Lucas 9 8 17 25 42

762 Jackson Goike 9 10 19 20 39

888 Eliott Martel 8 9 17 18 35

615 Max Nowaczyk 8 7 15 16 31

08 Dominic Munford 10 9 19 15 34

612 Mason Thompson 7 8 15 13 28

513 Jacob Yarek 7 6 13 14 27

880 Graydon Hatherley 6 5 11 11 22

889 Callie Bristow 5 4 9 12 21

703 Reegan Trafford 5 5 10 10 20

705 Carter Jory 3 7 10 9 19

707 Cameron Pickard 4 6 10 8 18

721 Tanner Kaufman 4 4 8 7 15

188 Ryden Hatherley 6 1 7 0 7

294 Harry Makrigiannis 1 DNS 1 0 1



STOCK 200 GIRLS | NOVICE 200 (BEGINNER)

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2
ROUND 
TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS

100 Tess Stone 10 10 20 25 45

123 Joshua Burns 10 9 19 22 41

334 Carmyn Clelland 6 10 16 20 36

815 Brooke Lee 8 9 17 18 35

629 Hannah Roy 9 7 16 16 32

959 Braelyn Dafoe 8 8 16 15 31

201 Grant Perovich 7 8 15 14 29

558 Weston Dafoe 9 7 16 13 29

220 Griffin Cody 6 6 12 12 24

828 Karson Love 7 6 13 11 24

117 Jack Perras 5 5 10 10 20

917 Kane Oglestone 5 5 10 9 19

TRANSITION 11-13 | TRANSITION - 2

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2
ROUND 
TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS

762 Jackson Goike 10 10 20 25 45

100 Trey Doran 10 9 19 22 41

888 Eliott Martel 9 8 17 20 37

89 Charlie Lucas 10 10 20 18 38

08 Dominic Munford 9 10 19 16 35

513 Jacob Yarek 9 9 18 14 32

680 Jack Gelinas 8 9 17 13 30

615 Max Nowaczyk 8 7 15 15 30

612 Mason Tompson 7 8 15 12 27

703 Reegan Trafford 8 6 14 11 25

109 Rene Chartrand 7 7 14 9 23

177 Walker Thompson 6 6 12 8 20

401 Connor Muir 6 5 11 7 18

705 Carter Jory DNS 7 7 10 17

707 Cameron Pickard 7 8 15 DNS 15

721 Tanner Kaufman 6 5 11 0 11

864 Dawson Burns 4 6 10 0 10

68 Rider Kimble 5 4 9 0 9

995 Owen Thompson 4 3 7 0 7

16 Eva Gifford 5 DNS 5 0 5

120 CHAMP | PRO 225

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2
ROUND 
TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS

401 Connor Muir 10 10 20 25 45

109 Rene Chartrand 10 9 19 22 41

507 Jade Bidinot 9 9 18 20 38

670 Chase Oglestone 8 8 16 18 34

620 Jacob Meyer 9 10 19 16 35

818 Kolton Love 7 8 15 15 30

816 William Mulvihill 8 6 14 14 28

88 Vincenzo Diorio 6 7 13 25 38

728 Joseph Bidinot 7 5 12 13 25

723 Tucker Atkinson 5 7 12 22 34

815 Brooke Lee 5 6 11 22 33

710 Adrian Rea 6 4 10 11 21



TRANSITION GIRLS 8-12

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2
ROUND 
TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS

124 Dylan Sabourin 10 10 20 25 45

100 Tess Stone 9 9 18 22 40

33 Paisley Rhine 8 8 16 20 36

099 Emma Honeycutt 6 7 13 18 31

906 Jezabel Munford 7 6 13 16 29

BEGINNER

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2
ROUND 
TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS

913 Derrick Raville 9 10 19 25 44

694 William Hemmingsen 8 9 17 22 39
149 Charlie Smith 10 DNS 10 DNS 10

727 Demetruis Atwood 1 DNS 1 DNS 1

TRANSITION 8-10 | TRANSITION - 1

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2
ROUND 
TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS

680 Jack Gelinas 10 10 20 25 45

177 Walker Thompson 9 9 18 22 40

401 Connor Muir 10 10 20 20 40

115 Colter Cody 7 8 15 18 33

864 Dawson Burns 9 9 18 16 34

507 Jade Bidinot 8 7 15 15 30

68 Rider Kimble 6 8 14 14 28

995 Owen Thompson 7 7 14 13 27

670 Chase Oglestone 5 6 11 12 23

703 Kaden Sterle-Moran 5 5 10 10 20

253 Colton Harper 4 5 9 11 20

339 Knox Breen 6 6 12 DNS 12

624 Brock Wilson 8 DNS 8 DNS 8



JR 14-17

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2
ROUND 
TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS

740 Carter Van Horsigh 9 10 19 25 44

863 Lincoln Meyer 10 8 18 22 40

101 Portor Jacklitch 7 9 16 20 36

839 Nathan Poirier 6 7 13 18 31

427 Sebastian Horton 8 6 14 16 30

225 Wynston Roes 5 5 10 15 25

899 Cameron Bristow 4 4 8 14 22

294 Harry Makrigiannis 3 DNS 3 DNS 3

SPORT | SPORT 600

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2
ROUND 
TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS

500 Cole Goike 9 8 17 25 42

327 Brandon Martinson 10 9 19 22 41

72 Colten Rawson 8 7 15 20 35

839 Nathan Poirier 7 5 12 18 30

679 Ayden Blum 9 4 13 16 29

225 Wynston Roes 7 6 13 15 28

116 Derek Gosslin 10 10 20 14 34

167 Christian Williams 8 DNS 8 DNS 8

PRO AM WOMEN

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2
ROUND 
TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS

144 Shyann Gosselin 10 10 20 25 45

890 Mckaylee Meyerhofer 9 9 18 22 40

432 Nikella Callan 7 8 15 20 35

212 Mia Meek 6 6 12 18 30

616 Rilee Nowaczyk 8 7 15 16 31

74 Hailey Belanger 1 DNS 1 DNS 1

PRO AM PLUS 30 | PRO/AM VET (30+)

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2
ROUND 
TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS

779 Tyler Billings 10 10 20 25 45

15 Danny Dolecki 9 10 19 22 41

25 Tyler Oomen 10 DNS 10 20 30

428 Steven Slivinski 8 9 17 18 35

95 Ryan McQuestion 9 9 18 16 34

718 Matt Kosc 5 6 11 15 26

958 Taylor Herin 6 8 14 14 28

999 Tyler Kane 7 6 13 13 26

287 Austin Rasch 7 7 14 12 26

500 Troy Karkoulas 3 7 10 11 21

78 Ryan Arthur 5 8 13 10 23

256 Michael Mcleod 4 DNS 4 9 13

726 Jeremy Atkinson 4 5 9 8 17

226 Parker Lowes 3 DNS 3 7 10

636 Conlan Irey 8 DNS 8 DNS 8

225 Jordan Irey 6 DNS 6 DNS 6



SPORT LITE

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2
ROUND 
TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS

116 Derek Gosselin 10 10 20 25 45

740 Carter Van Horsigh 9 10 19 22 41

327 Brandon Martinson 10 9 19 20 39

427 Sebastian Horton 9 7 16 18 34

068x Austin Allen 8 8 16 16 32

101 Porter Jacklitch 8 8 16 15 31

144 Shyann Gosselin 7 9 16 13 29

899 Cameron Bristow 6 6 12 11 23

896 Bo Huss 4 7 11 12 23

199 Tayte Vanderzanden 7 DNS 7 14 21

444 Erik Williams 5 6 11 9 20

432 Nikella Callan 5 5 10 10 20

127 Ethan Stonge 6 5 11 DNS 11

PRO LITE

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2
ROUND 
TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS

753 Shade Meyer 9 10 19 25 44

429 Jeremy Audette 10 9 19 22 41

194 Justin Hayward 8 9 17 20 37

620 Kasen Dunn 5 8 13 18 31

679 Ayden Blum 7 7 14 16 30

808 Adam Barr 9 7 16 15 31

333 Ethan Boon 8 8 16 14 30

17 Patrick Fenton 6 6 12 13 25

234 Garrett Flynn 7 6 13 12 25

153 Esaias Sokki 10 10 20 DQ 20

419 Ayden Blum 6 DNS 6 DNS 6

444 Erik Williams 1 DNS 1 DNS 1

PRO

RACER # RACER NAME ROUND #1 ROUND #2
ROUND 
TOTALS FINAL TOTAL PTS

459 Jake Weir 8 10 18 25 43

111 Nathan Mailloux 8 9 17 22 39

119 Emil Mikalsen 10 8 18 20 38

901 Tyler Archambault 10 2 12 18 30

9 Cameron Wachtler 5 6 11 16 27

335 Taylor McCoy 9 10 19 15 34

17 Josh Sheppard 9 8 17 14 31

450 Kenny Gioike 4 7 11 13 24

22 Hunter Scott 3 3 6 12 18

779 Tyler Billings 4 4 8 11 19

25 Tyler Oomen 5 6 11 10 21

34 Cale Callan 6 7 13 9 22

100 Jonathen Conaway 3 4 7 8 15

912 Deklan Henshaw 7 5 12 7 19

117 Isaac Stonge 7 9 16 1 17

368 Hayden Meyer 6 5 11 0 11


